—
M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K ER S
SU200M Datasheet
Branch protection acc. to CSA C22.2 No.5 / UL 489
Features
•	 High performance MCB with 10 kA interrupting
capacity acc. to UL 489 / CSA 22.2 No. 5 and 15 kA
breaking capacity acc. to IEC/EN 60947-2

SU201M-K0.2 277 10000 0.45-0.5 1 0.7 0.092
SU201M-K7 277 4095 0.45-0.5 1 2.5 10.5
SU201M-K7 277 7500 0.45-0.5 1 3.4 16.9
SU201M-K7 277 10000 0.45-0.5 1 3.4 14.5
SU201M-K20 277 4095 0.45-0.5 1 2.8 14.7
SU201M-K20 277 7500 0.45-0.5 1 4.1 23.5
SU201M-K20 277 10000 0.45-0.5 1 4.7 32.5
SU201M-K35 277 4095 0.45-0.5 1 3.0 19.8
SU201M-K35 277 7500 0.45-0.5 1 4.7 36.5
SU201M-K35 277 10000 0.45-0.5 1 4.4 22.1
SU201M-C40 277 4095 0.45-0.5 1 3.6 22.9
SU201M-C40 277 7500 0.45-0.5 1  5.3  52.6
SU201M-C40 277 10000 0.45-0.5 1 5.9 44.9
SU203M-K63 240 4095 0.45-0.5 3 3.6 19.9
SU203M-K63 240 7500 0.45-0.5 3 5.1 33.0
SU203M-K63 240 10000 0.45-0.5 3 6.3 43.3
SU201M-K63 240 4095 0.45-0.5 1 3.9 33.8
SU201M-K63 240 7500 0.45-0.5 1 5.2 43.8
SU201M-K63 240 10000 0.45-0.5 1 6.5 61.8
—

—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SU200M
Ordering data characteristic C
Type
Rated
Current
1 pole
Part number
2 poles
Part number
3 poles
Part number
4 poles
Part number
SU200M-C
0.5 A SU201M-C0.5 SU202M-C0.5 SU203M-C0.5 SU204M-C0.5
1.0 A SU201M-C1 SU202M-C1 SU203M-C1 SU204M-C1
1.6 A SU201M-C1.6 SU202M-C1.6 SU203M-C1.6 SU204M-C1.6
2.0 A SU201M-C2 SU202M-C2 SU203M-C2 SU204M-C2
3.0 A SU201M-C3 SU202M-C3 SU203M-C3 SU204M-C3
4.0 A SU201M-C4 SU202M-C4 SU203M-C4 SU204M-C4
5.0 A SU201M-C5 SU202M-C5 SU203M-C5 SU204M-C5
6.0 A SU201M-C6 SU202M-C6 SU203M-C6 SU204M-C6
7.0 A SU201M-C7 SU202M-C7 SU203M-C7 SU204M-C7
8.0 A SU201M-C8 SU202M-C8 SU203M-C8 SU204M-C8
10.0 A SU201M-C10 SU202M-C10 SU203M-C10 SU204M-C10
13.0 A SU201M-C13 SU202M-C13 SU203M-C13 SU204M-C13
15.0 A SU201M-C15 SU202M-C15 SU203M-C15 SU204M-C15
16.0 A SU201M-C16 SU202M-C16 SU203M-C16 SU204M-C16
20.0 A SU201M-C20 SU202M-C20 SU203M-C20 SU204M-C20
25.0 A SU201M-C25 SU202M-C25 SU203M-C25 SU204M-C25
30.0 A SU201M-C30 SU202M-C30 SU203M-C30 SU204M-C30
32.0 A SU201M-C32 SU202M-C32 SU203M-C32 SU204M-C32
35.0 A SU201M-C35 SU202M-C35 SU203M-C35 SU204M-C35
40.0 A SU201M-C40 SU202M-C40 SU203M-C40 SU204M-C40
50.0 A SU201M-C50 SU202M-C50 SU203M-C50 SU204M-C50
60.0 A SU201M-C60 SU202M-C60 SU203M-C60 SU204M-C60
63.0 A SU201M-C63 SU202M-C63 SU203M-C63 SU204M-C63
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SU200M
Ordering data characteristic K
Type
Rated
Current
1 pole
Part number
2 poles
Part number
3 poles
Part number
4 poles
Part number
SU200M-K
0.2 A SU201M-K0.2 SU202M-K0.2 SU203M-K0.2 SU204M-K0.2
0.3 A SU201M-K0.3 SU202M-K0.3 SU203M-K0.3 SU204M-K0.3
0.5 A SU201M-K0.5 SU202M-K0.5 SU203M-K0.5 SU204M-K0.5
0.75 A SU201M-K0.75 SU202M-K0.75 SU203M-K0.75 SU204M-K0.75
1.0 A SU201M-K1 SU202M-K1 SU203M-K1 SU204M-K1
1.6 A SU201M-K1.6 SU202M-K1.6 SU203M-K1.6 SU204M-K1.6
2.0 A SU201M-K2 SU202M-K2 SU203M-K2 SU204M-K2
3.0 A SU201M-K3 SU202M-K3 SU203M-K3 SU204M-K3
4.0 A SU201M-K4 SU202M-K4 SU203M-K4 SU204M-K4
5.0 A SU201M-K5 SU202M-K5 SU203M-K5 SU204M-K5
6.0 A SU201M-K6 SU202M-K6 SU203M-K6 SU204M-K6
7.0 A SU201M-K7 SU202M-K7 SU203M-K7 SU204M-K7
8.0 A SU201M-K8 SU202M-K8 SU203M-K8 SU204M-K8
10.0 A SU201M-K10 SU202M-K10 SU203M-K10 SU204M-K10
13.0 A SU201M-K13 SU202M-K13 SU203M-K13 SU204M-K13
15.0 A SU201M-K15 SU202M-K15 SU203M-K15 SU204M-K15
16.0 A SU201M-K16 SU202M-K16 SU203M-K16 SU204M-K16
20.0 A SU201M-K20 SU202M-K20 SU203M-K20 SU204M-K20
25.0 A SU201M-K25 SU202M-K25 SU203M-K25 SU204M-K25
30.0 A SU201M-K30 SU202M-K30 SU203M-K30 SU204M-K30
32.0 A SU201M-K32 SU202M-K32 SU203M-K32 SU204M-K32
35.0 A SU201M-K35 SU202M-K35 SU203M-K35 SU204M-K35
40.0 A SU201M-K40 SU202M-K40 SU203M-K40 SU204M-K40
50.0 A SU201M-K50 SU202M-K50 SU203M-K50 SU204M-K50
60.0 A SU201M-K60 SU202M-K60 SU203M-K60 SU204M-K60
63.0 A SU201M-K63 SU202M-K63 SU203M-K63 SU204M-K63
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SU200M
Ordering data characteristic Z
Type
Rated
Current
Part number
1p devices
Part number
2p devices
Part number
3p devices
Part number
4p devices
SU200M-Z
0.5 A SU201M-Z0.5 SU202M-Z0.5 SU203M-Z0.5 SU204M-Z0.5
1.0 A SU201M-Z1 SU202M-Z1 SU203M-Z1 SU204M-Z1
1.6 A SU201M-Z1.6 SU202M-Z1.6 SU203M-Z1.6 SU204M-Z1.6
2.0 A SU201M-Z2 SU202M-Z2 SU203M-Z2 SU204M-Z2
3.0 A SU201M-Z3 SU202M-Z3 SU203M-Z3 SU204M-Z3
4.0 A SU201M-Z4 SU202M-Z4 SU203M-Z4 SU204M-Z4
5.0 A SU201M-Z5 SU202M-Z5 SU203M-Z5 SU204M-Z5
6.0 A SU201M-Z6 SU202M-Z6 SU203M-Z6 SU204M-Z6
7.0 A SU201M-Z7 SU202M-Z7 SU203M-Z7 SU204M-Z7
8.0 A SU201M-Z8 SU202M-Z8 SU203M-Z8 SU204M-Z8
10.0 A SU201M-Z10 SU202M-Z10 SU203M-Z10 SU204M-Z10
13.0 A SU201M-Z13 SU202M-Z13 SU203M-Z13 SU204M-Z13
15.0 A SU201M-Z15 SU202M-Z15 SU203M-Z15 SU204M-Z15
16.0 A SU201M-Z16 SU202M-Z16 SU203M-Z16 SU204M-Z16
20.0 A SU201M-Z20 SU202M-Z20 SU203M-Z20 SU204M-Z20
25.0 A SU201M-Z25 SU202M-Z25 SU203M-Z25 SU204M-Z25
30.0 A SU201M-Z30 SU202M-Z30 SU203M-Z30 SU204M-Z30
32.0 A SU201M-Z32 SU202M-Z32 SU203M-Z32 SU204M-Z32
35.0 A SU201M-Z35 SU202M-Z35 SU203M-Z35 SU204M-Z35
40.0 A SU201M-Z40 SU202M-Z40 SU203M-Z40 SU204M-Z40
50.0 A SU201M-Z50 SU202M-Z50 SU203M-Z50 SU204M-Z50
60.0 A SU201M-Z60 SU202M-Z60 SU203M-Z60 SU204M-Z60
63.0 A SU201M-Z63 SU202M-Z63 SU203M-Z63 SU204M-Z63
1S
X
P
4